Video | DiBos 19 inch Digital Video Recorders - Version 8 (EMEA/APR)
DiBos 19 inch Digital Video Recorders -
Version 8 (EMEA/APR)
u Hybrid analog/IP MPEG4 digital video recorder
u Models for 6, 12, 18, 24 and 30 analog cameras and
up to 32 additional network cameras/video
encoders

Corporation.
Intel Pentium and Celeron are registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
Ordering Information
DB 06 C1 050 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
6 channel DiBos with 500 GB HDD, DVD-RW, 8 IP
devices.
Order number DB06C1050R2
DB 06 C1 100 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
6 channel DiBos with 1 TB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB06C1100R2
DB 12 C2 050 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
12 channel DiBos with 500 GB HDD, DVD-RW, 8 IP
devices.
Order number DB12C2050R2
DB 12 C2 100 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
12 channel DiBos with 1 TB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB12C2100R2
DB 12 C2 200 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
12 channel DiBos with 2 TB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB12C2200R2
5 | DiBos 19 inch Digital Video Recorders - Version 8 (EMEA/APR)
DB 18 C3 025 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
18 channel DiBos with 250 GB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB18C3025R2
DB 18 C3 050 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
18 channel DiBos with 500 GB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB18C3050R2
DB 18 C3 100 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
18 channel DiBos with 1 TB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB18C3100R2
DB 18 C3 200 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
18 channel DiBos with 2 TB HDD, DVD-RW, 16 IP
devices.
Order number DB18C3200R2
DB 24 C4 025 R2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
24 channel DiBos with 250 GB HDD, DVD-RW, 32 IP
devices.
Order number DB24C4025R2